Technical Information
al
le
nd
al
e-
ul
tr
as
on
ic
s.
co
.u
k
 +
44
 (
0)
19
92
 4
50
78
0
www.allendale-ultrasonics.co.uk - The Allendale Group Ltd, Pindar Road, Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire. EN11 0BZ.
Images & Content ©2018 The Allendale Group Ltd. E&OE - Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Tank Dimensions
(mm)
Internal Bath Dimensions
(mm)
Basket Dimensions
(mm)
Model Controls Part Number Basket Part L W H L W H L W H Rec'd Fill
Level (L)
Ultrasonic
Freq (KHz)
Ultrasonic
Power (W)
Heater
Y / N
Heating
(W)
Drain
Y / N
Trans-
ducers
Mains Power
Supply
Budget Range
0.7 Litre Switch US-CU-BU-0.7L - 176 110 190 153 88 65 134.3 69 52 0.4 40 35 N - N 1 220V AC
Stainless Steel Range
1.3 Litre Digital US-CU-DI-1.3L US-BA-1.3L 176 162 201 150 135 65 140 127 43.7 0.7 40 50 Y 100 N 1 220V AC
2 Litre Switch US-CU-BU-2L US-BA-2L 176 162 228 150 135 100 143 130 73 1.4 40 50 Y 100 N 1 220V AC
2 Litre Digital US-CU-DI-2L US-BA-2L 176 162 228 150 135 100 143 130 73 1.4 40 50 Y 100 N 1 220V AC
2 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-2L US-BA-2L 176 162 228 150 135 100 143 130 73 1.4 40 50 Y 100 N 1 220V AC
3 Litre   Dial US-CU-BU-3L US-BA-3L 265 162 228 239 135 100 234 132.5 71.5 2.3 40 100 Y 100 N 2 220V AC
3 Litre Digital US-CU-DI-3L US-BA-3L 265 162 228 239 135 100 234 132.5 71.5 2.3 40 100 Y 100 N 2 220V AC
3 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-3L US-BA-3L 265 162 228 239 135 100 234 132.5 71.5 2.3 40 100 Y 100 N 2 220V AC
6 Litre Dial US-CU-BU-6L US-BA-6L 325 175 302 300 150 150 297 144 117 5.2 40 150 Y 300 Y 3 220V AC
6 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-6L US-BA-6L 325 175 302 300 150 150 297 144 117 5.2 40 150 Y 300 Y 3 220V AC
9 Litre Dial US-CU-BU-9L US-BA-9L 327 266 304 298 239 150 267 212 112 8.5 40 200 Y 300 Y 4 220V AC
9 Litre Digital US-CU-DI-9L US-BA-9L 327 266 304 298 239 150 267 212 112 8.5 40 200 Y 300 Y 4 220V AC
9 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-9L US-BA-9L 327 266 304 298 239 150 267 212 112 8.5 40 200 Y 300 Y 4 220V AC
10 Litre Dial US-CU-BU-10L US-BA-10L 532 162 322 505 138 150 470 110 100 7 40 200 Y 400 Y 4 220V AC
10 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-10L US-BA-10L 532 162 322 505 138 150 470 110 100 7 40 200 Y 400 Y 4 220V AC
13 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-13L US-BA-13L 354 325 317 330 300 150 291 270 96 11.4 40 300 Y 400 Y 6 220V AC
20 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-20L US-BA-20L 530 327 325 503 298 150 465 270 96 17 40 400 Y 500 Y 8 220V AC
27 Litre Dial US-CU-BU-27L US-BA-27L 530 325 377 503 298 200 455 270 130 23 40 500 Y 500 Y 10 220V AC
27 Litre Digital US-CU-DI-27L US-BA-27L 530 325 377 503 298 200 455 270 130 23 40 500 Y 500 Y 10 220V AC
27 Litre Digital/Cavitek US-CU-CA-27L US-BA-27L 530 325 377 503 298 200 455 270 130 23 40 500 Y 500 Y 10 220V AC
XL Range
36 Litre Dial US-CU-XL-36L Included 570 364 505 500 294 250 470 280 139 - 28/40 720 Y 800 Y 12 220V AC
57 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-57L Included 630 480 650 500 350 360 470 320 150 - 28/40 1.08K Y 3K Y 18 220V + 3 Phase
90 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-90L Included 730 530 700 600 400 400 570 370 200 - 28/40 1.44K Y 3K Y 24 220V + 3 Phase
99 Litre Dial US-CU-XL-99L Included 930 380 920 800 250 620 770 220 420 - 28/40 1.44K Y 3K Y 24 220V + 3 Phase
112 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-112L Included 790 590 700 650 450 400 630 430 200 - 28/40 1.8K Y 4K Y 30 220V + 3 Phase
144 Litre Dial US-CU-XL-144L Included 1140 540 660 1000 400 360 970 370 160 - 28/40 1.8K Y 5K Y 36 220V + 3 Phase
145 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-145L Included 840 640 750 700 500 450 680 480 250 - 28/40 2.16K Y 6K Y 36 220V + 3 Phase
206 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-206L Included 890 690 800 750 550 500 730 520 250 - 28/40 2.52K Y 6K Y 42 220V + 3 Phase
288 Litre Dial / Digital US-CU-XL-288L Included 1024 860 850 800 600 600 770 570 400 - 28/40 3.6K Y 6K Y 60 2x 220V + 3 Phase
Doc V: 2.9Ultrasonic Cleaner Comparison
To view the full range of tanks and cleaning solutions please visit: www.allendale-ultrasonics.co.uk